49
微
型
液
体
控
制
阀

阀
超低残留  微型液体控制阀
订购信息
ULC-    3 24 FF 3 F F -000
Series Configuration Voltage Seal Material Orifice Mounting Electrical
 Connection Config
Accessories
Part Number
890-001198-001
191-000272-001
3: 0.030"
(0.76mm)
F: Face Seal
4: ¼ - 28 F: Flying leads - 000ULC-    3: 3 - Port / 4 - Mode  12: 12 VDC
24: 24VDC
FF: FFKM
EP: EPDM
Description
¼ - 28  Female Threaded Face Seal Manifold, 3 - Port
18-8 Stainless Steel Mounting Screws, #2-56 x 1"
Comments
Allows connection of ¼ - 28 fittings to Face Seal Design
注：为了给您的应用提供卓越的解决方案，请在联系应用工程部门时提供以下信息
  • 介质，出入口压力
  • 最低要求的流速
  • 系统电源电压
  • 介质和环境温度范围
  • 环境温度范围
1/4 - 28设计 端面密封设计 端面密封汇流板
北京品超思瑞科技有限公司
010-63150800  www.pcsr-tech.com